


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10081102231 Cattaneo	
  Pablo ARG
2 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo	
  Javier	
   ARG
3 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Contreras	
  Leonardo CHI
4 10081102053 Juarez	
  Leandro	
  Maximiliano ARG
5 11441101788 Peralta	
  Jose PER
6 10081000041 Barcelo	
  Alejandro ARG
7 10081203075 Rodriguez	
  Porcel	
  Mauricio ARG
8 10081101958 Ramirez	
  Diego	
  David ARG
9 10081304094 Casanova	
  Maximiliano ARG
9 10081101185 Rodriguez	
  Paez	
  Guillermo ARG
9 10081202753 Milessi	
  Ezequiel ARG
9 XXX Malaccorto	
  Diego ARG
13 XXX Gorosito	
  Matias ARG
13 XXX Lopez	
  Luis ARG
13 10081405111 Zampini	
  Mauro	
  Ezequiel ARG
13 10081405501 Funes	
  Denis	
  Leonel ARG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20081000835 Lema	
  Paula ARG
2 20081102256 Ocampo	
  Johanna ARG
3 20421000883 Nope	
  Yineth COL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo	
  Javier ARG
2 10081202753 Milessi	
  Ezequiel ARG
3 11441101788 Peralta	
  Jose PER
4 10081102231 Cattaneo	
  Pablo ARG
5 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Contreras	
  Leonardo CHI
6 10081102053 Juarez	
  Leandro	
  Maximiliano ARG
7 10081203075 Rodriguez	
  Porcel	
  Mauricio ARG
8 10081304094 Casanova	
  Maximiliano ARG
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo	
  Javier ARG
2 11441101788 Peralta	
  Jose PER
3 10081000041 Barcelo	
  Alejandro ARG
4 10081405501 Funes	
  Denis	
  Leonel ARG
5 10401102031 Figueroa	
  Contreras	
  Leonardo CHI
6 10671000767 Wasielewski	
  Patrick FRA
7 10081101185 Rodriguez	
  Paez	
  Guillermo ARG
8 10081203075 Rodriguez	
  Porcel	
  Mauricio ARG
9 10081405111 Zampini	
  Mauro ARG
10 10081102053 Juearez	
  Leandro	
  Maximiliano ARG
11 XXX Lopez	
  Luis ARG
12 10081202753 Milessi	
  Ezequiel ARG
13 XXX Malaccorto	
  Diego ARG
14 XXX Gorosito	
  Matias ARG

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20081000835 Lema	
  Paula ARG
2 20081405540 Dall	
  Aglio	
  Carina	
  Edel ARG
3 20081102256 Ocampo	
  Johana ARG
4 20421000883 Nope	
  Yineth COL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10081405111 Zampini	
  Mauro ARG
2 10081405501 Funes	
  	
  Denis	
  Leonel ARG
3 10081202523 Erquicia	
  Leandro ARG
4 10081405583 Gomez	
  Grandis	
  Mariano ARG

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump Miss
1 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo	
  Javier ARG 120 2
2 10081405583 Gomez	
  Grandis	
  Mariano ARG 110 2
3 10081405111 Zampini	
  Mauro ARG 105 2
4 10081202523 Erquicia	
  Leandro ARG 105 3
5 XXX Malaccorto	
  Diego ARG 105 4
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  Men


